
SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED 
Regd. Office : Survey No. 92, Tathwade 
Taluka - Mulshi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411 033, INDIA. 
Tel. : 8669674701 /2/3/4, 020-71044700 
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SANGHVI 

REF: SML/SEC/SE/21 - 22/35 Date: 11th August 2021 

BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeej eebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumba i- 400001 

By Online filing 

Kind Attn.: Ms. Pooja Sanghvi - Relationship Manager 
Ref: Code No. 530073 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Sandra Kurla Complex, 
Sandra East, Mumbai - 400051 
Kind Attn.: Mr. K. Hari - Asst. Vice President 
Symbol: SANGHVIMOV 

Subject: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results in newspapers 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligat ions and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy each of the 
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 published in newspapers 
namely, 'Business Standard' (English - Pune & Mumbai Edition) and 'Loksatta ' (Marathi -
Pune edition) on 11 August 2021. 

You are requested to take the same on record and confirm. 

Thanks & Regards, 

For Sanghvi Movers Limited 

~ .. ~~_£\ 
Rajesh ;:i~ ~ , 
Company Secretary & 
Chief Compliance Officer 

Encl : As above 



[I] 
SANGHVI 

Sanghvi Movers Limited 

Newspaper: Business Standard 

Newspaper Publication: Unaudited Financial Results of Sanghvi Movers Limited for 

quarter ended on 30 June 2021 

Edition: Pune and Mumbai 

Date of Publication: 11 August 2021 

Page no.: 08 

SANGHVI MIRRS LIMITED 
CIN : L29150PN'1989PLC054143 

SANGHVI CRANES [I] Registered Office: Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka -Mulshi, Pune-411033 
Tel.: +9120 27400700, 8669674701/2/3/4 •Email: sanghyj@Rnghyjcranes com •Website : wwwsanghyjaanes.com SANGHVI 

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021 

Sr. 
No. Particulars 

Total Income from Operations 

2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

5 .Total Comprehensiw Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 

6 Equity Share Capital 

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 

8 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (oft Rs. 2 each) (not annualised): 
(a) Basic 
b Diluted 

Notes: 

3 months encltd 
30June 2021 
. Unaudited 

7,663.69 

(335.72) 

(335.72) 

(251.22) 

320.80 

865.76 

(0.58) 
0.58 

Year ended 
31 March 2021 

Audltld 
25,302.94 

(3,195.04) 

(3,195.04) 

(2,242.29) 

(1,742.35) 

865.76 

70,034.23 

(5.18) 
(5.18) 

(' In l.akhs) 

3 months encltd 
30June2020 

Unaudited 
4,081.91. 

(1,719.86) 

(1,719.86) 

(1,287.01) 

(803.70) 

865.76 

(2.97) 
(2.9 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and Its release at their 
meeting held on 10 AlJ\!Us! 2021 . The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results, flied with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterty 
Financial ResuUs is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nsejndia,com. www.bseindja,com and on the Company website www sanghyjaanes com. 

Place : Pune 
Date : 1 O August 2021 

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of 
Sanghvi Movers Limited 

Rlshl C. Sanghvi 
Managing Director 



[I] 
SANGHVI 

Sanghvi Movers Limited 

Newspaper: Loksatta 

Newspaper Publication: Unaudited Financial Results of Sanghvi Movers Limited for 

quarter ended on 30 June 2021 

Edition: 

Date of Publication: 

Page no.: 

Pune 

11 August 2021 

03 

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED 
CIN: L29150PN1989PLC054143 

SANGHVI CRANES [I] Registered Office : Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033 

SANGHVI Tel.: +9120 2740 0700, 8669674701/2/3/4 •Email: sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com •Webstte : www.sanghvicranes.com 

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021 
(' in l.akhs) 

Sr. 3 months ended Year ended 3 months ended 

No. Particulars 30 June 2021 31 March 2021 30 June 2020 
Unaudited Audited Unaudited 

1 Total Income from Operations 7,663.69 25,302.94 4,081.91 

2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (335.72) (3,195.04) (1,719.86) 

3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (335.72) (3,195.04) (1,719.86) 

4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (251.22) (2,242.29) (1 ,287.01) 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and 320.80 (1,742.35) (803.70) 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

6 Equity Share Capital 865.76 865.76 865.76 

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year - 70,034.23 

8 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (oft Rs. 2 each) (not annualised): 
(a) Basic (0.58) (5.18) (2.97) 
(b) Diluted (0.58) (5.18) ( 2.97) 

Notes: 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their 

meeting held on 10 August 2021 . The statutory Audttors of the Company have canied out a Limtted Review of the aforesaid results, filed with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterly 
Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com;www.bseindia com and on the Company website www.sanghvicranes.com. 

Place : Puna 
Date : 10 August 2021 

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of 
Sanghvi Movers Limited 

Rlshl C. Sanghvi 
Managing Director 


