### SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No. 92, Tathwade

Taluka - Mulshi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411 033, INDIA.

Tel.: 8669674701/2/3/4, 020-71044700 E-mail: sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com Web:: www.sanghvicranes.com CIN No.: L29150PN1989PLCO54143

REF: SML/SEC/SE/21-22/35 Date: 11<sup>th</sup> August 2021

# **By Online filing**

**BSE** Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Kind Attn.: Ms. Pooja Sanghvi - Relationship Manager

Ref: Code No. 530073

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

Kind Attn.: Mr. K. Hari - Asst. Vice President

Symbol: SANGHVIMOV

Subject: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results in newspapers

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy each of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 published in newspapers namely, 'Business Standard' (English – Pune & Mumbai Edition) and 'Loksatta' (Marathi - Pune edition) on 11 August 2021.

You are requested to take the same on record and confirm.

Thanks & Regards,

For Sanghvi Movers Limited

Rajesh P. Likhite Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



### Sanghvi Movers Limited

Newspaper:

**Business Standard** 

Newspaper Publication:

Unaudited Financial Results of Sanghvi Movers Limited for

quarter ended on 30 June 2021

Edition:

**Pune and Mumbai** 

Date of Publication:

11 August 2021

Page no.:

08



# SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED CIN: L29150PN1989PLC054143

**SANGHVI CRANES** 

Registered Office: Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033
Tel.: +91 20 2740 0700, 8669674701/2/3/4 • Email: sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com • Website: www.sanghvicranes.com

# STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars Particulars	3 months ended 30 June 2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31 March 2021 Audited	3 months ended 30 June 2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,663.69	25,302.94	4,081.91.
. 2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(335.72)	(3,195.04)	(1,719.86)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(335.72)	(3,195.04)	(1,719.86)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(251.22)	(2,242.29)	(1,287.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	320.80	(1,742.35)	(803.70)
6	Equity Share Capital	865.76	865.76	865.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	AMERICAN AND	70,034.23	in marriagh the s
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (oft Rs. 2 each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.58) (0.58)	(5.18) (5.18)	(2.97) (2.97)

Date

: Pune

: 10 August 2021

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of Sanghvi Movers Limited

Rishi C. Sanghvi **Managing Director** 

<sup>1.</sup> The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their meeting held on 10 August 2021. The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results, filed with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, and on the Company website <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.ns



### Sanghvi Movers Limited

Newspaper:

Loksatta

Newspaper Publication:

Unaudited Financial Results of Sanghvi Movers Limited for

quarter ended on 30 June 2021

Edition:

Pune

Date of Publication:

11 August 2021

Page no.:

03



## **SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED**

**SANGHVI CRANES** 

CIN: L29150PN1989PLC054143

Registered Office: Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033
Tel.: +91 20 2740 0700, 8669674701/2/3/4 •Email: sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com •Website: www.sanghvicranes.com

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

₹ in Lakha

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 June 2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31 March 2021 Audited	3 months ended 30 June 2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,663.69	25,302.94	4,081.91
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(335.72)	(3,195.04)	(1,719.86)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(335.72)	(3,195.04)	(1,719.86)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(251.22)	(2,242.29)	(1,287.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	320.80	(1,742.35)	(803.70)
6	Equity Share Capital	865.76	865.76	865.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		70,034.23	hite final
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (oft Rs. 2 each) (not annualised):  (a) Basic  (b) Diluted	(0.58) (0.58)	(5.18) (5.18)	(2.97) (2.97)

### Notes

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of Sanghvi Movers Limited

Place : Pune Date : 10 August 2021

Rishi C. Sanghvi Managing Director

<sup>1.</sup> The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their meeting held on 10 August 2021. The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results, filed with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, and on the Company website <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>, and on the Company website <a href="https://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a>.